Name of Student

Grade Sheet

Post Graduate Diploma in Management

: Chitranjan Kumar Singh

Enrolment No

Specialization : Project Management

: MIT2018E03253

Semester |l Grade Sheet No : MITSDE/2022/A/1306
Subject Subject Credit |Grade |Grade
Code Paint
PWMI1 | Project Work 6 A 8
S3C13 | Project Management 4 B+ 7
S3E01 Information Technology and E - Commerce (ITECe) 4 0] 10
S3W28 | Project Analysis and Integration Management 4 A+ 9
S3W29 | Project Planning 4 A+ 9
S3W30 | Project Execution, Control and Closure 4 B+ 7
Total 26

Grade Point Scheme

Semester Il Grade Point Average(GPA) : 8.31
Total Credits in Course : 74
Cumulative Grade Point Average(CGPA) : 7.58

Exam Cycle : April 2022

Date of Result Declaration : 5th July 2022

Prof. Dr. Suhrud Neurgaonkar

Director

MIT School of Distance Education

Marks as %

[0.00-39.99]

[40.00 - 44.99]

[45.00-49.99]

[50.00-54.99]

[55.00-59.99]

[60.00-64.99]

[65.00-69.99]

[70.00-74.99]

[75.00-100]

Grade

F

D

C

C+

B

B+

A

A+

(0]

Grade Point

0

4.5

5

55

6

7

8

9

10



http://www.tcpdf.org

