

## **Grade Sheet**

## **Post Graduate Diploma in Management**

**Specialization : Project Management** 

Name of Student : Chitranjan Kumar Singh Enrolment No : MIT2018E03253

Semester : III Grade Sheet No : MITSDE/2022/A/1306

Subject Code	Subject	Credit	Grade	Grade Point
PWMI1	Project Work	6	Α	8
S3C13	Project Management	4	B+	7
S3E01	Information Technology and E - Commerce (ITECe)	4	0	10
S3W28	Project Analysis and Integration Management	4	A+	9
S3W29	Project Planning	4	A+	9
S3W30	Project Execution, Control and Closure	4	B+	7
	Total	26		

Semester III Grade Point Average(GPA) : **8.31**Total Credits in Course : **74** 

Cumulative Grade Point Average(CGPA): 7.58

Exam Cycle : **April 2022**Date of Result Declaration : **5th July 2022** 

Prof. Dr. Suhrud Neurgaonkar

Director

MIT School of Distance Education

## Grade Point Scheme

Marks as %	[0.00-39.99]	[40.00 - 44.99]	[45.00-49.99]	[50.00-54.99]	[55.00-59.99]	[60.00-64.99]	[65.00-69.99]	[70.00-74.99]	[75.00-100]
Grade	F	D	С	C+	В	B+	Α	A+	0
Grade Point	0	4.5	5	5.5	6	7	8	9	10